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Opis produktu

MX500 250GB Sata3 2.5" 560/510

MB/s

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Gwarancja

Predkos¢ zapisu

Predkos$¢ odczytu

Pojemnos¢ dysku

Ilo$¢ operacji zapisu IOPS (maks.)
Ilo$¢ operacji odczytu IOPS (maks.)
Model

Typ napedu

Typ dysku

Interfejs dysku

Format szerokosci dysku
Wysokos¢

Kolor (wyliczeniowy)

154,99 zt

126,01 zt
DGCRCWB250MX500
CT250MX500SSD1
649528785046

60 mc.

510

560

250

920

95

MX500
Wewnetrzny

SSD

SATA Il - 6 Gb/s
2,5" (SFF)

7

Nie dotyczy
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